
DEPARTMENTS
SAN MARCOS UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BUSINESS SERVICES

Mark Schiel
Assistant Superintendent
mark.schiel@smusd.org

http://www.smusd.org (760) 752-1212

FACILITIES PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
ADDRESS: Tova Corman
255 Pico Avenue, Suite 250 Executive Director
San Marcos, CA 92069 tova.corman@smusd.org

(760) 290-2650
Telephone Number: (760) 752-1299
Fax Number: (760) 471-4928 Chad Conrad

Facilities Coordinator
Office Hours: chad.conrad@smusd.org
Monday - Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (760) 290-2646

Nadia Zeien
Facilities Coordinator
nadia.zeien@smusd.org
(760) 290-2383

MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS
Wil Wiley
Director
(760) 290-2677

PURCHASING
Lynne Kotas
Executive Director
lynne.kotas@smusd.org
(760) 752-1218

ACCOUNTING/PAYROLL
David McAdams
Executive Director of Finance
david.mcadams@smusd.org
(760) 752-1260

TRANSPORTATION
Mike Sawyer Associated General Contractors of America
Transportation Director San Diego Chapter, Inc.
michael.sawyer@smusd.org 
(760) 290-2654 The AGC Construction Industry Center

6212 Ferris Square
San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

4/8/2019

victor.graham@smusd.org

Member - Pam Linwood
pamlinwood@smusd.org

Member - Sydney Kerr
sydney.kerr@smusd.org

GENERAL INFORMATION

SUPERINTENDENT:

Dr. Carmen Garcia

(760) 752-1294

BOARD MEMBERS:

President - Stacy Carlson
stacy.carlson@smusd.org

Vice President - Janet McClean
janet.mcclean@smusd.org

Clerk - Victor Graham
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